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Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC Girls 5 km

PLACE TEAM

WO~ VbW

=

Indianola

Dallas Center-Grimes
Des Moines Christian
Van Meter

Carlisle

Winterset
Waverly-Shell Rock
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Bondurant-Farrar
Creston

Incomplete Teams: East
Individuals

PLACE

FINISHER

1. Indianola

1

7

12

17

19

20

30
Total

Gracie Foster, Ir
Emily Naughton, Sr
Taylor Hoger, So
Bree Tenges, Sr
Remy Sivertsen, Jr
Leah Hartford, Fr
Piper Dahl, Jr

Time = 1:47:34.6

2. Dallas Center-Grimes

5

8

13

22

26

28

31
Total

Maddy Stevens, So
Emerson McDermott,
Meredith McDermott,
Jordan Meyers, So
Dakota Newcomb, Sr
Kylie Heaberlin, Fr
Addison Dooley, Fr

Time = 1:49:39.2

3. Des Moines Christian
9

15
18
24
27
29
35
Total

Tessa Erzen, Sr
Reagan Zimmer, So
Ella Jicinsky, 3Jr
Gabby Grove, So
Sophia Pothoven, 3Jr
Abby Ten Pas, Jr
Meryl Casady, Fr

Time = 1:51:40.6

4. Van Meter

2
10
21
25
53
59
60

Clare Kelly, Sr
Mary Kelly, Sr
Emma McCoy, So
Brooklyn Fryar, Jr
Olivia Halfpap, Fr
Bella Bruins, Fr
Lizzy McCann, Fr

Burnett Complex, Dallas Center, IA

56

74

93
111
123
152
153
176
237
303

Last updated Aug. 30, 2022 5:59 PM
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Sr

20
21

21:

22
23
23

23:

:49.4
:08.5
53.1
:43.5
:04.7
:08.4
18.4

s

Total Place

21:

22

22:

22
23
23

23:

17.9
104.3
22.2
:48.6
107.6
188.7
29.0

S

Total Piacé

20
21
22
22
25
25
25

:16.7
:35.7
:37.2
:52.6
:12.9
:32.3
:34.8

Aug. 30, 2022

7

8
15
10

6
16
23
32
46
55

= 93

12
13
18
21
33
34
38
39
48
64
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17
22
24
25
37
36
40
45
50
67

19
26
27
53
44
52
41
56
51
68

20
28
29
59
62
57
43
58
54
69

30
31
35
60
63
61
47
66
65
70

AVG.

21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:

24

26:

TIME SPREAD

31.
55.
20.
31.
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13.
16.
33.
142,
14.

%]
9

2
1
2
5
9
1
5

0
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:31.8
:15.4
:49.7
:56.2
:83.9
:59.6
:25.3
:32.8
:47.9
:38.0
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Total Time = 1:52:35.1 Total Places = 111
5. Carlisle
3 Marie Daggett, Ir 20:22.1
6 Maya Bergstrom, JIr 20:58.6
33 Hannah McGraw, Sr 23:19.5
37 Riley Sievers, Sr 23:39.5
44 Riley Gach, Fr 24:26.0
62 Alayna Williams, Fr 26:09.2
63 Kira Fisk, So 26:10.2
Total Time = 1:52:45.7 Total Places = 123
6. Winterset
14 Sami Craven, IJr 22:02.7
16 Morgan Sutton, Ir 22:07.7
34 Siena Evans, Fr 23:24.4
36 Dyllan Kaufman, Sr 23:30.2
52 Karysn Kaufman, Sr 25:02.2
57 Luci Davis, So 25:21.3
61 Abril Iniesta, Jr 26:08.9
Total Time = 1:56:087.2 Total Places = 152
7. Waverly-Shell Rock
11 Sydney Bochmann, Jr 21:42.9
23 Brenna Bodensteiner, Jr 22:46.5
38 Ramey Dahlquist, Jr 23:43.3
4@ Emma Smith, So 24:03.4
41 Jailyn Kent, So 24:08.2
43 Mimi Jensen, Fr 24:18.6
47 Cece Jerome, Ir 24:39.1
Total Time = 1:56:24.3 Total Places = 153
8. Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
4 Ava Campbell, So 20:47.8
32 Adalyn Benson, So 23:18.8
39 Hayden Coffman, Jr 23:51.6
45 Katelyn Schafer, Jr 24:26.6
56 Kiersten Knobbe, Jr 25:20.5
58 Paige Van Meter, So 25:25.3
66 Emerson Van Meter, Ir 27:03.2
Total Time = 1:57:45.3 Total Places = 176
9. Bondurant-Farrar
42 Myah Greubel, Fr 24:11.4
46 Bridget Johnson, Sr 24:38.1
48 Claire Meislahn, So 24:44.8
5@ Clare Haselhoff, So 24:58.6
51 Payton Berger, IJr 24:59.2
54 Kaylen Torrence, So 25:13.9
65 Laker Kennedy, Sr 26:54.3
Total Time = 2:03:32.1 Total Places = 237
16. Creston
49 Riley DeGonia, Sr 24:46.0
55 Emma Pantini, Sr 25:18.0
64 Payton Davis, So 26:20.0
67 Tristen Rice, Sr 27:22.0
68 Mallory Wilson, Sr 27:24.0
69 Autumn Stafford, Sr 27:38.0
70 Sydney Strunk, Sr 28:087.80
Total Time = 2:11:10.0 Total Places = 303
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 1 Gracie Foster, Ir 19:57.9 Indianola
2 2 Clare Kelly, Sr 20:16.7 Van Meter
3 3 Marie Daggett, Ir 20:22.1 Carlisle
4 4 Ava Campbell, So 20:47.8 Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
5 5 Maddy Stevens, So 20:49.4 Dallas Center-Grimes
6 6 Maya Bergstrom, Jr 20:58.6 Carlisle
7 7 Emily Naughton, Sr 21:04.4 Indianola
8 8 Emerson McDermott, Fr 21:08.5 Dallas Center-Grimes
9 9 Tessa Erzen, Sr 21:17.9 Des Moines Christian
10 1® Mary Kelly, Sr 21:35.7 Van Meter
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Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC - Girls 5 km - Official at Online Race Results

Sydney Bochmann, Jr
Taylor Hoger, So
Meredith McDermott, Sr
Sami Craven, IJr
Reagan Zimmer, So
Morgan Sutton, IJr
Bree Tenges, Sr
Ella Jicinsky, 3Jr
Remy Sivertsen, Jr
Leah Hartford, Fr
Emma McCoy, So
Jordan Meyers, So

Brenna Bodensteiner, Jr

Gabby Grove, So
Brooklyn Fryar, Ir
Dakota Newcomb, Sr
Sophia Pothoven, Jr
Kylie Heaberlin, Fr
Abby Ten Pas, Ir
Piper Dahl, 3Jr
Addison Dooley, Fr
Adalyn Benson, So
Hannah McGraw, Sr
Haydn Little, Jr
Ava Gannon, IJr
Siena Evans, Fr
Meryl Casady, Fr
Sophia Bauman, So
Dyllan Kaufman, Sr
Riley Sievers, Sr
Ramey Dahlquist, Jr
Tess Meggison, Jr
Hayden Coffman, JIr
Michaela Appel, Fr
Emma Smith, So
Jailyn Kent, So
Myah Greubel, Fr
Mimi Jensen, Fr
Riley Gach, Fr
Katelyn Schafer, Jr
Meg Muller, So
Bridget Johnson, Sr
Cece Jerome, Jr
Kiersten Steensen, So
Claire Meislahn, So
Riley DeGonia, Sr
Charlotte Erzen, Fr
Jenna Rohne, Fr
Clare Haselhoff, So
Payton Berger, Jr
Karysn Kaufman, Sr
Jaide Bittinger, Sr
Olivia Halfpap, Fr
Kaylen Torrence, So
Kate Busby, So

Emma Miner, Sr

Emma Pantini, Sr
Kiersten Knobbe, Jr
Melina Kingkade, Fr
Luci Davis, So

Anna Blanchard, So
Paige Van Meter, So
Sophie Meekma, Jr
Lydia Mahlstadt, Fr
Bella Bruins, Fr
Allie Hawes, So
Emily Meyers, So
Lizzy McCann, Fr
Kira Roberts, Fr
Adali Borglum, Fr
Maren Haynes, 5r
Laynie Madden, Jr
Kayla Etnyre, Fr
Abril Iniesta, Jr
Alayna Williams, Fr
Kira Fisk, So

Allie Soderberg, Sr
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42.9

46.5
53.1

102.7
:04.3

107.7

16.1
22.2
29.7
31.6
37.2

:43.5
:46.5
:48.6

52.6

:04.7
:87.6
:08.4
:08.7

12.4
18.4
18.8
19.5
20.3
21.9
24.4
29.0
29.3
30.2
39.5

:43.3
:46.7

51.6
55.8

:03.4
:08.2

11.4
18.6
26.0
26.6
35.2
38.1

:39.1
:43.1
:44.8
:46.0

53.5
57.3
58.6
59.2

102.2

11.1
12.9
13.9
16.6
17.5
18.0
20.5
21.0
21.3
22.7
25.3
26.3
29.8
32.3
33.0
33.4
34.8

142.1
:44.0
:49.7

51.2

:82.9
:08.9
:09.2

10.2
11.6
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Waverly-Shell Rock
Indianola

Dallas Center-Grimes
Winterset

Des Moines Christian
Winterset

Indianola

Des Moines Christian
Indianola

Indianola

Van Meter

Dallas Center-Grimes
Waverly-Shell Rock
Des Moines Christian
Van Meter

Dallas Center-Grimes
Des Moines Christian
Dallas Center-Grimes
Des Moines Christian
Indianola

Dallas Center-Grimes
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Carlisle

Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
Winterset

Des Moines Christian
Dallas Center-Grimes
Winterset

Carlisle
Waverly-Shell Rock
Dallas Center-Grimes
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Indianola
Waverly-Shell Rock
Waverly-Shell Rock
Bondurant-Farrar
Waverly-Shell Rock
Carlisle
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Des Moines Christian
Bondurant-Farrar
Waverly-Shell Rock
Des Moines Christian
Bondurant-Farrar
Creston

Des Moines Christian
Waverly-Shell Rock
Bondurant-Farrar
Bondurant-Farrar
Winterset
Waverly-Shell Rock
Van Meter
Bondurant-Farrar
Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
Creston
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Indianola

Winterset

Indianola
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Dallas Center-Grimes
Indianola

Van Meter

Des Moines Christian
Dallas Center-Grimes
Van Meter

Des Moines Christian
Waverly-Shell Rock
Indianola

Van Meter

Indianola

Winterset

Carlisle

Carlisle

Winterset
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88 64 Payton Davis, So 26:20.90
89 Mya Christensen, Fr 26:22.1
90 Cailey Baker, Fr 26:25.9
91 Morgan Back, Fr 26:28.3
92 Rhania Henderson, So 26:32.8
93 Lindee Rohne, Jr 26:35.2
94 Maureen Nigg, Fr 26:45.3
95 MaKenna Sheffield, Jr 26:48.5
96 65 Laker Kennedy, Sr 26:54.3
97 66 Emerson Van Meter, Jr 27:03.2
98 Madelyn Hall, So 27:17.1
99 Kate Baker, So 27:19.0
100 67 Tristen Rice, Sr 27:22.0
101 68 Mallory Wilson, Sr 27:24.0
102 Kate Chapman, Fr 27:28.5
183 Eve Hyer, Jr 27:31.3
104 Julianne Garlich, Fr 27:35.3
105 Lily O'Brien, Sr 27:36.90
106 69 Autumn Stafford, Sr 27:38.0
187 Mary Gano, So 27:42.7
108 Gauri VanBaale, Ir 27:46.4
109 Lexi Hade, Fr 27:51.5
110 Mallary Zoet, IJr 28:02.0
111 Halle Olson, Fr 28:03.7
112 70 Sydney Strunk, Sr 28:07.0
113 Paulina Rojas-Sandoval, Sr28:08.9
114 Addi Grosc, So 28:12.2
115 Reagan Lentz, Sr 28:14.1
116 Sophie Carney, Fr 28:14.8
117 Amie Kuennen, Fr 28:15.4
118 Aubri Christiansen, Sr 28:17.2
119 Claire Newell, Sr 28:22.0
120 Liza Blomberg, So 28:27.3
121 Emmarae Ellis, So 28:31.7
122 Mackenzie Poock, Sr 29:05.8
123 Carly Richards, Sr 29:08.4
124 Libbie Verba, Fr 29:13.1
125 Jayla Hoover, So 29:21.5
126 Aileen Villalpando, Sr  29:27.0
127 Bailey Acton, Sr 29:30.1
128 Sage Sivertsen, Fr 29:46.2
129 Adelyn Platt, So 29:49.6
13@ Rachel Anthofer, Fr 30:00.1
131 Marley Eickelberg, So 30:07.1
132 Anya Caulfield, So 30:10.2
133 Naomi Trenkamp, So 30:14.3
134 Katie Keeney, Sr 30:46.0
135 Madelynn McFadden, Sr 30:52.9
136 Natalie Krewer-Luchman, S031:29.1
137 Abigail Bowen, Sr 31:48.9
138 GiGi Hanselman, So 32:11.0
139 Emma Lihs, So 33:23.6
148 Grace Hockett, Jr 33:50.5
141 Tessa Schaffer, Ir 34:03.5
142 Evelin Mead, So 34:24.7
143 Charlie Peterson, So 34:33.1
144 Nayelli Sandoval, Sr 35:09.1
145 Morgan Plucar, So 35:10.5
146 Madigan Wegner, So 35:20.2
147 Skylar Kula, So 35:32.9
148 Ana Schreck, So 35:38.5
149 Mesa Worley, So 36:21.7
15e Ellie Carlton, So 38:02.8
151 Halley Beaudet, So 38:02.9
152 Ella Butler, Fr 39:00.2
153 Emma Adair, Fr 39:36.90
154 Sophia Amys, Jr 40:23.3
155 Leela Todd, Sr 41:40.6

* indicates females

36 finishers among Men Under 2
48 finishers among Men 2 - 2
34 finishers among Men 3 - 3
37 finishers among Men 4 & Up
155 male finishers

@ female finishers

155 total finishers
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Creston
Dallas Center-Grimes
Indianola
Winterset
Winterset
Waverly-Shell Rock
Winterset
Winterset
Bondurant-Farrar
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Winterset

Indianola
Creston
Creston
Van Meter
Van Meter
Winterset
Bondurant-Farrar
Creston
Carlisle
Bondurant-Farrar
Indianola
Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
Creston

East
Bondurant-Farrar
Des Moines Christian
Carlisle
Bondurant-Farrar
Dallas Center-Grimes
Van Meter
Des Moines Christian
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Bondurant-Farrar
Indianola

Indianola
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Creston
Winterset

Indianola
Des Moines Christian
Bondurant-Farrar
Dallas Center-Grimes
East
Des Moines Christian
Carlisle
Carlisle

East
Dallas Center-Grimes
Winterset
Bondurant-Farrar
Winterset
Van Meter
Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
East
Bondurant-Farrar
Dallas Center-Grimes
Bondurant-Farrar
Van Meter
Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
Bondurant-Farrar
Dallas Center-Grimes
Des Moines Christian
Dallas Center-Grimes
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PLACE

WO~ VbW

=

Results

TEAM

Incomplete Teams:
Individuals

PLACE

1. Dallas Center-Grimes
2

4
6

8

10

16

21
Total

2. Des Moines Christian
Aaron Fynaardt, Sr
Caleb Ten Pas, Fr
Collin Houg, Ir
Josh Hagenberg, So
Jack McPartland, Jr
Jaden Sisler, So
Jack Gummert, Ir

Time = 1:27:03.2

1

5

15

17

19

33

35
Total

FINISHER

Ben Every, J
Jack Every,

Sam Mora, So
Aj Angus, Ir

Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC - Boys 5 km - Official at Online Race Results

Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC Boys 5 km

Dallas Center-Grimes
Des Moines Christian
Winterset
Carlisle

Indianola
Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
Bondurant-Farrar
East

Van Meter
Creston

r
Jr

Burnett Complex, Dallas Center, IA

30
57
62
87
140
146
215
263
278
285

Colin Mandernach, Fr

Elias Arbuckle, So
Sam Watkins, Jr
Time = 1:25:52.9

3. Winterset
3 Mason Back, Sr

9

11

14

25

36

41
Total

Ethan Easter, Sr
Sam Hensley, Jr

Eli Cowman,

Luke Heithoff, Sr
Collin Kessler, So
Liam Sutton, IJr
Time = 1:27:55.5

4. Carlisle

7
12
20
22
26
27
29

Kael Streeter, Fr
Kamden Brown, So

Brody Roth,

Logan Howard, Sr
Harrison Eighmy, So
Ezra DeCleene, Jr

Chase Gach,

Jr

Jr

Jr

Last updated Aug. 30, 2022 5:51 PM
POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
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100.2
1
8
s

39.
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17:
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3
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:42.1
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1

5

8
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145,

26
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12.7
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4
5
9
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6
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19
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16
33
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35
41
29
46
44
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69
67
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Total Time = 1:29:30.2 Total Places = 87
5. Indianola
13 Reed Robbins, Fr 17:46.4
23 Kiefer Barnes, Fr 18:10.4
30 Hunter Seifrig, Sr 18:37.2
34 Paxton Bloom, Fr 18:43.5
4@ Sam Ross, Ir 19:16.1
45 Logan Piper, Sr 19:38.7
46 Kinnick Werling, Sr 19:40.1
Total Time = 1:32:33.6 Total Places = 140
6. Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
18 Andrew Mahaffey, Jr 17:56.8
28 Justin Reinhart, Sr 18:17.7
31 Gavin Sloss, So 18:37.9
32 David Arrasmith, Jr 18:38.6
37 Noah Kading, So 18:54.6
38 Lance Bunde, Ir 19:82.6
44 Tyconder Ellis, Sr 19:36.8
Total Time = 1:32:25.6 Total Places = 146
7. Bondurant-Farrar
24 Lucas Walker, Jr 18:10.5
42 Nyle Davis, So 19:36.1
48 Jack Rieck, Fr 20:85.7
49 Cooper Steeples, So 20:11.7
52 David Eivins, So 20:49.4
53 Bradley Hughes, Fr 21:12.9
54 Jonah Greubel, Sr 21:16.1
Total Time = 1:38:53.4 Total Places = 215
8. East
43 Nick Lueder, Sr 19:36.8
50 Ryan Trujillo, Sr 20:18.4
51 Abraham Johnson, Jr 20:26.0
57 Teagan Warren, So 21:33.3
62 Jason Rivas, So 23:06.1
66 Drew Gathercole, So 23:34.4
69 Edmund Hamann, So 26:17.4
Total Time = 1:45:00.6 Total Places = 263
9. Van Meter
39 Luka Hulse, Fr 19:09.5
55 Cael Reimers, So 21:18.7
60 Liam Newell, Fr 22:44.1
61 Leo Hayes, Jr 22:45.2
63 Cory Oliver, Fr 23:10.5
64 Kaegan Wigant, Fr 23:16.1
67 Treston Murphy, So 23:52.2
Total Time = 1:49:08.0 Total Places = 278
16. Creston
47 Riley Wipperman, Sr 19:54.0
56 Owen Weis, Fr 21:21.0
58 Christian Ahrens, Jr 21:44.0
59 Carson Smith, Sr 22:085.0
65 Gabe Hopkins, So 23:29.0
68 Jesh Villalpando, Fr 24:04.0
Total Time = 1:48:33.0 Total Places = 285
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 1 Aaron Fynaardt, Sr 16:09.6 Des Moines Christian
2 2 Ben Every, Ir 16:41.8 Dallas Center-Grimes
3 3 Mason Back, Sr 16:43.3 Winterset
4 4 Jack Every, Ir 16:56.90 Dallas Center-Grimes
5 5 Caleb Ten Pas, Fr 17:07.9 Des Moines Christian
6 6 Sam Mora, So 17:11.8 Dallas Center-Grimes
7 7 Kael Streeter, Fr 17:21.5 Carlisle
8 8 Aj Angus, JIr 17:24.2 Dallas Center-Grimes
9 9 Ethan Easter, Sr 17:31.4 Winterset
10 18 Colin Mandernach, Fr 17:39.9 Dallas Center-Grimes
11 11 Sam Hensley, Ir 17:42.1 Winterset

https:/fonlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=75216 215



8/30/22, 6:30 PM

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38

39
40

41

42
43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC - Boys 5 km - Official at Online Race Results

Kamden Brown, So
Reed Robbins, Fr
E1li Cowman, Jr
Collin Houg, Jr
Elias Arbuckle, So
Josh Hagenberg, So
Andrew Mahaffey, Jr
Jack McPartland, Jr
Brody Roth, Jr

Sam Watkins, Jr
Logan Howard, Sr
Kiefer Barnes, Fr
Lucas Walker, IJr
Luke Heithoff, Sr
Harrison Eighmy, So
Ezra DeCleene, Jr
Justin Reinhart, Sr
Chase Gach, JIr

Zach Streeter, Ir
Lincoln Eighmy, Sr
Cael Ramsey, Fr
Hunter Seifrig, Sr
Gavin Sloss, So
David Arrasmith, Jr
Jaden Sisler, So
Josh Lancaster, Jr
Paxton Bloom, Fr
Jack Gummert, IJr
Collin Kessler, So
Nick Kessler, Jr
Noah Kading, So
Mattix Benefiel, Jr
Lance Bunde, Ir
Talan Walstrom, So
Carter Mann, So
Luka Hulse, Fr

Sam Ross, Jr

Jay Meza, Sr

Carson Springer, Sr
Liam Sutton, IJr
Owen Vasey, Ir
Carson Ibeling, So
Nyle Davis, So

Nick Lueder, Sr
Tyconder Ellis, Sr
Luke Hagenberg, So
Logan Piper, Sr
Raymond Birech, Sr
Kinnick Werling, Sr
Ben Imhoff, Jr

Owen Hope, Sr
Nathan Epley, Sr
Ryan Fitch, Sr
Riley Wipperman, Sr
Ben Nyberg, So
Jarrett McClain, Jr
Will Weydert, Jr
Jack Rieck, Fr
Caleb Morris, Sr
Hunter Jingst, Sr
Calum Yeager, Fr
Cooper Steeples, So
Noah Kjellberg, Fr
Ryan Rushing, So
Ryan Trujillo, Sr
Abraham Johnson, Jr
Kieran Seeley, Fr

Colton Waterhouse, IJr

Easton Stringham, Jr
Alex Spack, Sr
Jackson Sloss, Sr
Jackson Foy, So
David Eivins, So
Jeremiah Dronet, Sr
Liberto Iniesta, So
Bodee Krob, Fr

Franklin Pastorino, Jr
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43.6
46.4

:47.6
:49.4

55.1
56.1
56.8

100.2
104.7
187.5
109.1

10.4
10.5
11.1
11.3
12.7
17.7
21.3
28.9
30.6
31.9
37.2
37.9
38.6
39.1
39.8

:43.5
:44.8
:45.5

50.5
54.6
57.5

:02.6
:05.4
:097.8
:09.5

16.1
16.7
23.6
26.8
31.5
32.3

:36.1

36.8
36.8
37.8
38.7
39.8

:40.1
:41.9
:45.0
:48.6

53.9
54.0

101.5
102.7
104.7
185.7
187.1
109.0

10.3
11.7
13.3
17.2
18.4
26.0
28.7
34.1
34.2
37.7

:40.0
:48.3

149.4

52.9

101.1
102.6

03.6
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Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC - Boys 5 km - Official at Online Race Results

Bradley Hughes, Fr 21:12.9
Wyatt Guely, IJr 21:14.8
Jonah Greubel, Sr 21:16.1
Cael Reimers, So 21:18.7
Owen Weis, Fr 21:21.0
Drew Every, Fr 21:21.6
Evan Fopma, So 21:22.3
Brady Sanger, Fr 21:24.2
Colby Rosno, So 21:24.6
Miles Booton, Jr 21:26.7
Miguel Ranfeld, So 21:27.5
Harper Gessman, Fr 21:28.5
Ian Hagenberg, Sr 21:33.@
Teagan Warren, So 21:33.3
Aaron Parks, Sr 21:35.0@
Nathanael Herman, Sr 21:35.1
Aaron Alferink, So 21:38.1
Aiden Buckingham, So 21:38.4
Martin Schmesier, So 21:41.8
Christian Ahrens, Jr 21:44.0
Sam Griffith, Fr 21:47.1
Judah DeCleene, Fr 21:48.8
Clayton Vanderpool, Jr  21:50.7
Asher Kurtz, So 21:52.3
Vincent Merrill, Fr 21:58.7
Justin Davis, Sr 22:02.0
Charlie King, Fr 22:02.5
Aiden Carl, Jr 22:04.1
Gavin Lyman, IJr 22:04.4
Porter Fracois, Sr 22:04.5
Carson Smith, Sr 22:05.0
Torren Walstrom, Fr 22:10.4
A J Everly, Sr 22:23.8
Matthew Tijerino, Fr 22:26.4
Trent Pearson, Ir 22:30.0
Braydin Phipps, So 22:36.6
Aj Willis, Jr 22:38.5
Brandon Birech, So 22:39.3
Seb Cooper, Jr 22:41.3
Anson Miller, Fr 22:41.9
Liam Newell, Fr 22:44.1
Roger Cambron, Sr 22:44.1
Leo Hayes, Ir 22:45.2
Jaxson Gray, So 22:49.7
Jonah Poock, Sr 22:53.7
Nathan Wanat, Jr 22:53.8
Conner Hansen, Jr 23:04.7
Jason Rivas, So 23:06.1
Jakob Grimes, Sr 23:10.0
Cory Oliver, Fr 23:10.5
Mathew Buck, Sr 23:10.6
Kaegan Wigant, Fr 23:16.1
Zack Frease, Jr 23:17.9
Ethan Kratochvil, So 23:23.9
Gabe Hopkins, So 23:29.0
Braelon Decker, Jr 23:30.0
Drew Gathercole, So 23:34.4
Sam Petras, Sr 23:35.1
Axel Maceda Romero, Jr 23:37.2
Dominic Shaw, So 23:37.4
Nate Sturtz, Sr 23:38.7
Gage Boersma, Jr 23:44.0
Treston Murphy, So 23:52.2
Camden Krusemark, So 24:03.1
Jesh Villalpando, Fr 24:04.90
Asher Rippey, So 24:05.5
Braxton Robben, So 24:22.1
Mason Bradley, Fr 24:23.6
Caden Robinson-Saathoff, Ir
24:30.3

Ryder Rasmussen, Fr 24:36.4
Finn Billheimer, Fr 24:41.7
Logan Schaffer, Fr 24:44.1
Calvin Schertz, So 25:13.8
Cory Crall, Jr 25:14.5
Jack Lambert, Sr 25:26.0
Max Fick, Jr 25:28.7
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Dallas Center-Grimes Invitational XC - Boys 5 km - Official at Online Race Results

166 Micah Bailey, Fr 25:
167 Alex Steenhoek, Fr 25:
168 Max Trujillo-Garcia, Fr 26
169 Ian Richards-Sterrett, Fr26:
17@e 69 Edmund Hamann, So 26:
171 Eli Mezger, Jr 26:
172 Johnathan Mehmen, So 26:
173 Christopher Ezzio, Fr 26:
174 Ryk Vanderpool, So 26:
175 Ben Koster, Fr 26:
176 Michael Chhim, Fr 26:
177 Bryson Rhemeier, Fr 26
178 Barrett Songer, Fr 26
179 Dan Pham, Sr 26:
180 Tyler Hopkins, Jr 27
181 Joe Comer, Sr 27:
182 Devin Warner, Jr 27:
183 Dashing Boston, Sr 28:
184 Sam Wagner, Sr 28:
185 Carter Timmons, So 28:
186 Ronan Welsher, Fr 28:
187 Logan Oswald, So 29:
188 Derek Shannon, So 29
189 Campbell Bowen, Fr 29
1%e Kale Briggs, Fr 30:
191 Tayvin Warner, Fr 30:
192 Theo Brown, JIr 30
193 Jackson Luft, Fr 30:
194 Jackson Slick, So 31
195 Hugo Hanselman, Sr 31:
196 Adam Olinger, So 31
197 Deacon Menninga, Fr 33:

* indicates females

48 finishers among Men Under 2
5@ finishers among Men 2 - 2
53 finishers among Men 3 - 3
45 finishers among Men 4 & Up
196 male finishers

@ female finishers

196 total finishers

Return to home page.
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